

Golden Limousine International Reflects on 31 Years in Business



President Sean Duval shares insights and reflections on what has led to the enduring success of Golden Limousine as it celebrates its 31st Anniversary.

ANN ARBOR, Mich. - March 1, 2023 - <u>PRLog</u> -- Golden Limousine International is proud to have been established in Michigan and to have been able to endure and succeed here for over 30 years. As we turn 31, President Sean Duval shares insights and reflections on what has led to the enduring success of Golden Limousine.

The secret to Golden's lasting success has been its relationships. From customers, partners, staff members, community members, and leaders—each person plays an important role in the success of our business. We understand that without these relationships, Golden would not exist. That's why we are so appreciative of everyone who has ever been a part of our story.

"I am truly honored to currently have so many dedicated team members and give sincere thanks to them and their predecessors, as they have all weathered the storms, celebrated the wins, but most of all – consistently upheld our goal of providing exceptional service to our clients."

Since 1992, we have had the pleasure of creating meaningful connections with people from all walks of life. Our commitment to providing exceptional service and a quality transportation experience has remained unchanged, no matter how times may change around us.

"Through the years we have been fortunate to have very loyal clients that understand the value of our services and not only appreciate it, but feel they are vital. Our clients have become our friends and these relationships have allowed us to provide more customized services due to familiarity."

We remain focused on finding ways to improve our products and services while staying true to our values as a company. We strive to be a positive force in our local community by volunteering our time and effort,

and by promoting of charitable organizations.

"We take great pride in our continued commitment to the community and I personally serve or have served on the board of the <u>Ann Arbor Area Community Foundation</u>, <u>Destination Ann Arbor</u>, and the <u>Michigan Works Southeast Workforce</u> Board, and was the past chairman of the board of the <u>Washtenaw Community College Foundation</u> and the <u>Ann Arbor/Ypsilanti Chamber</u>."

At Golden Limousine, we recognize that it takes more than just hard work or good luck to become successful—it takes great people! That's why it truly is an honor for us to celebrate this momentous milestone with all those who have contributed along the way - from team members past and present, customers old and new, partners near and far, and community leaders who believe in what we do, all the way down to those who cheer us on every step of the journey!

Read the full interview with Sean Duval about the early years on the Golden Limousine website blog -- https://goldenlimo.com/golden_limo_beginnings/

About the Company

Golden Limousine International provides superior service experiences to a worldwide clientele while acting as a responsible, reliable, and, trustworthy partner in the delivery of high-quality transportation, entertainment, and tour options. More information about the company can be found at www.goldenlimo.com or by calling Sean Duval at 734-668-8282.

Contact

Maya Adrine

***@goldenlimo.com

--- End ---

Source Rapport.tw, LLC
City/Town Ann Arbor
State/Province Michigan
Country United States

Industry <u>Transportation</u>, <u>Business</u>, <u>Tourism</u>

Tags Golden Limousine International, Sean Duval, Golden Limo, Golden Fleet, Partnerships,

Transportation, Golden Charters, Golden Limo Anniversary

Link https://prlog.org/12948060



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

- * Read this news online
- * Contact author
- * Bookmark or share online